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Schützenklasse SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.10 
 Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               18m 18m . .  10'     9' Total 

 1 . 15C Edlböck Tobias PSV München 285 284 34 22 569 
 2 . 15B Dillinger Wilhelm SV Kirchdorf/Inn 287 277 31 22 564 
 3 . 16B Blaschke Andreas BSC Maisach 282 269 23 25 551 
 4 . 16D Ransberger Konrad VSG Dingolfing 272 276 25 19 548 
 5 . 8A Westermaier Robert SG Schüsselhausen Mainburg 274 267 23 23 541 
 6 . 9A Niedermeier Hans SG Schüsselhausen Mainburg 272 269 23 21 541 
 7 . 15D Haberger Michael BSC Mühldorf 275 260 18 31 535 
 8 . 14D Holzinger Kevin SV Wallern A 260 268 15 23 528 
 9 . 17D Orel Thomas Sportsch. Niederlauterbach 260 265 15 25 525 
 10 . 4D Rohe Christian SC U-Germering 261 264 12 28 525 
 11 . 7B Weber Tom Waldschützen Kirchdorf 262 262 18 17 524 
 12 . 18A Berger Sebastian BS Eggenfelden_83 263 261 13 25 524 
 13 . 6D Kiesshauer Peter Tassilo Schützen Aschheim 260 258 10 30 518 
 14 . 9B Tellmann Jens SC U-Germering 260 257 16 18 517 
 15 . 19A Sageder Günter SV Wallern A 246 269 13 20 515 
 16 . 15A Albinger Gernot ASKÖ Steyrermühl-Papier A 250 262 14 21 512 
 17 . 18B Zitzelsberger Christian Tassilo Schützen Aschheim 257 251 13 24 508 
 18 . 8D Henetmayr Reinhard ZVSG Wallern A 254 251 14 20 505 
 19 . 5B Gigl Arnold Waldschützen Kirchdorf 248 254 11 20 502 
 20 . 5D Suppes Dirk Tassilo Schützen Aschheim 252 244 9 20 496 
 21 . 7C Usselmann Jakob Waldtruderinger_Bogensch. 246 242 10 21 488 
 22 . 6C Petrov Georgi Waldtruderinger_Bogensch. 245 240 11 15 485 
 23 . 20D Hain Michael TSV Natternberg 253 229 14 20 482 
 24 . 13D Kratochvil Jaroslav LK Cere CZ 240 238 5 22 478 
 25 . 17C Köberl Florian TSV Natternberg 235 239 5 19 474 
 26 . 24B Schindler Michael BSC Ismaning 236 234 9 14 470 
 27 . 8B Schrödinger Michael VSG Dingolfing 244 225 10 12 469 
 28 . 8D Mischke Nicolai TSV Natternberg 234 235 7 15 469 
 29 . 7A Schmid Günther Waldschützen Kirchdorf 217 242 9 12 459 
 30 . 16D Griesbacher Kai Tassilo Schützen Aschheim 218 222 7 13 440 
 31 . 3D Gruber Markus SV Wallern A 221 218 4 9 439 
 32 . 6B Sochor Fritz Waldschützen Kirchdorf 218 215 5 8 433 
 33 . 10A Gschlößl Martin SG Schüsselhausen Mainburg 212 219 5 8 431 
 34 . 8C Wolf Kai 1. BSC Rottal 226 203 6 10 429 
 35 . 17B Gruber Christian BS Eggenfelden_83 219 184 7 11 403 
 36 . 5A Schilling Claus Waldtruderinger_Bogensch. 210 190 3 4 400 
 37 . 20C Bradler Stefan 1. BSC Rottal 191 191 7 11 382 
 38 . 9C Esch Max 1. BSC Rottal 175 116 1 3 291 
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Damenklasse SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.11 
 Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               18m 18m . .  10'     9' Total 

 1 . 18C Otteneder Anita SV Wallern A 273 272 21 25 545 
 2 . 17D Werner Katharina BC Ismaning 267 268 17 23 535 
 3 . 12B Kobzova Tereza LK Cere CZ 265 251 18 21 516 
 4 . 17B Hartmuth-Heitzer Gabriele BC Ismaning 266 244 16 16 510 
 5 . 9B Nechutna Klara LK Cere CZ 248 246 11 18 494 
 6 . 9D Aigner Daniela TSV Natternberg 250 241 12 13 491 
 7 . 18B Zerle Evi PSV München 245 239 13 18 484 
 8 . 6D Schön Ulrike BS Regental 230 244 11 8 474 
 9 . 10B Mischke Alexandra TSV Natternberg 241 232 10 19 473 
 10 . 15A Haas Monika Tassilo Schützen Aschheim 231 232 8 11 463 
 11 . 9A Schmid Michaela Waldschützen Kirchdorf 222 222 2 20 444 
 12 . 8A Gigl Waltraud Waldschützen Kirchdorf 206 213 2 10 419 
 13 . 17C Trinkler Gabi PSV München 185 217 8 8 402 
 14 . 8B Link Michaela Waldtruderinger_Bogensch. 180 185 4 4 365 

Schülerklasse A SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.20 
 Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               18m 18m . .  10'     9' Total 

 1 . 2D Eichner Alexander Waldtruderinger_Bogensch. 256 278 17 28 534 
 2 . 2C Pasch Tobias BS Eggenfelden_83 264 253 15 22 517 
 3 . 3C Kiermeier Johannes VSG Dingolfing 222 246 10 16 468 

Schülerklasse A weibl. SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.21 
 Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               18m 18m . .  10'     9' Total 

 1 . 3A Pasch Janine BS Eggenfelden_83 203 221 6 12 424 
 2 . 2C Neumann Jessica Isartaler BS Altdorf 208 207 2 5 415 

Schülerklasse B SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.22 
 Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               18m 18m . .  10'     9' Total 

 1 . 3C Wendler Tobias Frohsinn Ilmmünster 274 263 22 23 537 
 2 . 2A Lichtl Patrick Schützenkam. Hunderdorf 210 185 5 8 395 
 3 . 2D Wörmann Benedikt Frohsinn Ilmmünster 177 198 4 10 375 
 4 . 2A Schmid Jonas Waldschützen Kirchdorf 179 147 1 2 326 
 5 . 3B Golec Dominik Frohsinn Ilmmünster 136 155 2 6 291 

Schülerklasse B weibl. SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.23 
 Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               18m 18m . .  10'     9' Total 

 1 . 2B Heizmann Sarah BS Regental 244 205 5 16 449 
 2 . 2B Westermaier Mirian SG Schüsselhausen Mainburg 159 123 2 4 282 

Schülerklasse C SpO Kennziffer:  
 Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               15m 15m . .  10'     9' Total 

 1 . 1A Koch Luca Jonas 1. BSC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 254 265 13 25 519 
 2 . 1C Gigl Christof Waldschützen Kirchdorf 230 234 10 13 464 
 3 . 1B Heizmann Timo BS Regental 223 229 7 12 452 
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Kadettenklasse SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.30 
 Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               18m 18m . .  10'     9' Total 

 1 . 4A Maier Raphael TSV Natternberg 271 274 24 21 545 
 2 . 4B Kuhn Dominik BS Eggenfelden_83 257 257 19 13 514 
 3 . 4A Fischer Sebastian BS Regental 253 259 11 21 512 
 4 . 14D Dietrich Daniel Sportsch. Niederlauterbach 241 262 16 19 503 
 5 . 6A Vitovec David LK Cere CZ 254 246 12 17 500 
 6 . 5B Goldmann Tobias BS Eggenfelden_83 243 251 12 18 494 
 7 . 7D Böttcher Fabian SG Diana Schondorf 240 228 8 12 468 
 8 . 3B Vostrez David LK Cere CZ 228 231 3 13 459 
 9 . 4C Kolm Fabian BSC Mühldorf 201 215 5 11 416 
 10 . 5A Stapel Tobias TSV Natternberg 194 220 5 11 414 

Kadettenklasse weibl. SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.31 
 Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               18m 18m . .  10'     9' Total 

 1 . 5C Kreuz Sabrina Schützenkam. Hunderdorf 214 224 8 8 438 
 2 . 7D Steckermeier Jasmin BS Eggenfelden_83 221 213 5 10 434 
 3 . 4B Köckeis Saskia Waldschützen Kirchdorf 131 164 2 7 295 

Juniorenklasse SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.40 
 Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               18m 18m . .  10'     9' Total 

 1 . 16A Gerich Alexander BS Eggenfelden_83 276 276 23 28 552 
 2 . 15B Haderer Sebastian BS Eggenfelden_83 267 266 21 23 533 
 3 . 6C Lichtnecker Raphael 1. BSC Rottal 261 263 15 24 524 
 4 . 15D Högl Thomas 1. BSC Rottal 249 251 16 16 500 
 5 . 15C Bosse Florian SV Gartenstadt Trudering 234 244 13 15 478 
 6 . 18D Reichel Benedikt Isartaler BS Altdorf 216 243 9 22 459 
 7 . 18A Siskin Tobias PSV München 216 233 8 18 449 
 8 . 6B Wetzel Eduard TSV Natternberg 209 218 6 10 427 
 9 . 16B Hauberger Timo BS Eggenfelden_83 190 3 4 190 

Juniorenklasse weibl. SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.41 
 Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               18m 18m . .  10'     9' Total 

 1 . 7A Heuschneider Sabrina Schützenkam. Hunderdorf 244 230 5 22 474 
 2 . 7B Zoglauer Angela 1. BSC Rottal 208 193 6 9 401 
 3 . 6A Santl Stephanie TSV Natternberg 211 190 5 7 401 
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Altersklasse SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.50 
 Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               18m 18m . .  10'     9' Total 

 1 . 18D Reithmeier Dieter TSV Natternberg 276 286 35 20 562 
 2 . 16C Pflügler Rainer Jungschützen Geisenhausen 272 267 18 26 539 
 3 . 20B Kobold Max Jungschützen Geisenhausen 261 273 24 18 534 
 4 . 9D Skrzydel Krzysztof BSC Mühldorf 265 267 18 21 532 
 5 . 17A Mayrhofer Walter BSC Maisach 261 270 18 25 531 
 6 . 19B Haunberger Richard BS Eggenfelden_83 256 268 17 22 524 
 7 . 19C Kerscher Michael Regensburger_Bogensch. 257 266 13 27 523 
 8 . 18C Kormansek Marko Sportsch. Niederlauterbach 258 265 11 27 523 
 9 . 10B Deglmann Stefan BS Regental 261 260 14 20 521 
 10 . 11A Gregor Wolfgang VSG Dingolfing 260 260 16 19 520 
 11 . 11C Bauer Hubert Sportsch. Niederlauterbach 253 260 12 20 513 
 12 . 20D Keenan Patrick BSC Maisach 267 239 22 16 506 
 13 . 11C Barbian Helmut SG Schüsselhausen Mainburg 244 258 11 21 502 
 14 . 19D Edlböck Stefan PSV München 260 240 12 18 500 
 15 . 19B Heitzer Andreas BC Ismaning 246 252 12 18 498 
 . 13A Weber Albert VSG Dingolfing 252 246 12 18 498 
 17 . 17A Kornmann Bernd BSC Geretsried 250 247 13 19 497 
 18 . 10D Maier Helmut Kgl. priv. FSG Vilshofen 249 239 9 16 488 
 19 . 19D Atzberger Stefan VSG Dingolfing 240 247 8 21 487 
 20 . 8C Kornmann Bernd BSC Geretsried 247 239 6 20 486 
 21 . 14C Stapel Ulrich TSV Natternberg 245 228 6 18 473 
 22 . 20A Pasch Karl-Heinz BS Eggenfelden_83 228 242 5 16 470 
 23 . 9C Eckerlein Richard Waldtruderinger_Bogensch. 236 233 8 17 469 
 24 . 11A Fehringer Markus BS Regental 242 225 9 16 467 
 25 . 10D Merkl Willi BS Regental 172 219 7 4 391 

Damen Altersklasse SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.51 
 Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               18m 18m . .  10'     9' Total 

 1 . 12B Bosse Petra SV Gartenstadt Trudering 263 257 14 19 520 
 2 . 12D Witzl Christine Waldtruderinger_Bogensch. 257 259 10 29 516 
 3 . 11D Weber Josefine VSG Dingolfing 241 245 10 13 486 
 4 . 10C Gregor Michaela VSG Dingolfing 247 233 7 14 480 
 5 . 10A Milberg Karin Waldtruderinger_Bogensch. 238 234 4 21 472 
 6 . 12A Schleser Rita PSV München 215 238 8 12 453 
 7 . 11B Eckerlein Anita Waldtruderinger_Bogensch. 231 202 5 12 433 
 8 . 11B Stapel Christine TSV Natternberg 215 192 10 8 407 
 9 . 11D Kerscher Astrid Regensburger_Bogensch. 202 202 5 8 404 
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Seniorenklasse SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.60 
 Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               18m 18m . .  10'     9' Total 

 1 . 14B Koch Walter BS Vaterstetten 270 270 19 25 540 
 2 . 14A Liebl Karl Schützenkam. Hunderdorf 261 267 20 19 528 
 3 . 13A Schmidhuber Ewald SV Kirchdorf/Inn 262 259 17 19 521 
 4 . 13C Westermaier Herbert SG Schüsselhausen Mainburg 255 237 9 19 492 
 5 . 13B Bachmeyer Gustav Kgl. priv. FSG Vilshofen 251 238 12 13 489 
 6 . 16C Stemplinger Herbert Isartaler BS Altdorf 237 245 4 27 482 
 7 . 13B Wieden Peter BS Regental 241 240 9 16 481 
 8 . 13D Gölkel Herbert BSC Mühldorf 230 226 7 11 456 
 9 . 14B Stamm Ludwig VSG Dingolfing 216 217 4 12 433 
 10 . 12C Urmann Franz BSV Peilstein A 188 173 2 3 361 

Seniorenklasse Damen SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.61 
 Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               18m 18m . .  10'     9' Total 

 1 . 12C Heidersberger Anna Sportsch. Niederlauterbach 240 227 10 17 467 
 2 . 14A Petritsch Gabi Waldtruderinger_Bogensch. 246 210 13 20 456 
 3 . 13C Friebel Edda Waldtruderinger_Bogensch. 201 198 7 6 399 

Schützenklasse Comp. SpO Kennziffer:  6.25.10 
 Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               18m 18m . .  10'     9' Total 

 1 . 20B Kmeth Jürgen 1. FC Passau 285 285 32 27 570 
 2 . 22C Stadler Florian TSV Natternberg 283 283 26 34 566 
 3 . 21D Viol Sebastian PSV München 281 278 21 37 559 
 4 . 21B Sailer Ludwig TV 64 Landshut 276 283 20 39 559 
 5 . 24D Holzwarth Jörgen Regensburger_Bogensch. 278 277 17 41 555 
 6 . 21C Brunner Alex Sauerlacher_Bogenschützen 269 284 23 35 553 
 7 . 22A Fernandez Luis 1. FC Passau 273 276 17 35 549 
 8 . 22B Jahn Hans TV 64 Landshut 274 275 16 38 549 
 9 . 23B Brunhuber Florian BS Eggenfelden_83 270 277 14 41 547 
 10 . 21A Berger Stefan SG Schüsselhausen Mainburg 282 264 19 36 546 
 11 . 23C Bildner Tobias TSV Natternberg 275 271 14 39 546 
 . 20A Hinterberger Fredy SV Wallern A 272 274 14 39 546 
 13 . 21A Gruber Ralf SV Wallern A 244 212 5 25 456 
 14 . 22A Vollberg Sven SG Schüsselhausen Mainburg 178 182 1 16 360 

Damenklasse Comp. SpO Kennziffer:  6.25.11 
 Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               18m 18m . .  10'     9' Total 

 1 . 23A Hofmann Anja TV 64 Landshut 277 277 19 36 554 
 2 . 22C Preda Leonie PSV München 277 274 17 37 551 
 3 . 22D Schmidt Jutta BC Ismaning 274 272 11 45 546 

Schülerklasse Comp. SpO Kennziffer:  6.25.20 
 Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               18m 18m . .  10'     9' Total 

 1 . 3A Werner Niko TV 64 Landshut 257 260 13 23 517 
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Kadettenklasse Comp. SpO Kennziffer:  6.25.30 
 Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               18m 18m . .  10'     9' Total 

 1 . 22B Parstorfer Robert BSU Taufkirchen/Vils 271 283 19 36 554 

Juniorenklasse Comp. SpO Kennziffer:  6.25.40 
 Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               18m 18m . .  10'     9' Total 

 1 . 21C Rohde Jana TSV Natternberg 277 280 19 39 557 
 2 . 23D Michalik Aniela Sauerlacher_Bogenschützen 273 266 12 36 539 
 3 . 23C Schröger Lukas BSV Peilstein A 261 259 8 33 520 

Altersklasse Comp. SpO Kennziffer:  6.25.50 
 Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               18m 18m . .  10'     9' Total 

 1 . 21D Kuhn Ludwig BS Eggenfelden_83 285 283 27 33 568 
 2 . 22D Wintersteiger Günther BS Eggenfelden_83 284 283 27 33 567 
 3 . 24A Hiebinger Stephan 1. FC Passau 284 279 25 33 563 
 4 . 25A Winklhofer Rudolf 1. FC Passau 273 271 10 44 544 
 5 . 24C Merkl Robert PSV München 269 272 11 40 541 
 6 . 23D Eigen André Tassilo Schützen Aschheim 256 259 5 43 515 

Damenaltersklasse Comp. SpO Kennziffer:  6.25.51 
 Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               18m 18m . .  10'     9' Total 

 1 . 21B Zenkert Barbara PSV München 256 247 10 29 503 

Seniorenklasse Comp. SpO Kennziffer:  6.25.60 
 Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               18m 18m . .  10'     9' Total 

 1 . 25B Theobald Gerhard SC U-Germering 277 273 18 34 550 
 2 . 25D Heintz Erhard BSC Hohenraunau 271 271 13 39 542 
 3 . 25C Held Bruno BS Regental 271 266 11 39 537 
 4 . 23B Weidinger Anton 1. FC Passau 265 262 8 43 527 
 5 . 20C Hermens Alfred SC U-Germering 257 261 7 36 518 
 6 . 23A Straßberger Gregor SG Schüsselhausen Mainburg 231 225 3 25 456 

Blankbogen - offene  SpO Kennziffer:  6.26.10 
 Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               18m 18m . .  10'     9' Total 

 1 . 24C Dillinger Wilhelm SV Kirchdorf/Inn 264 266 16 25 530 
 2 . 4C Borsos Walter PSV München 201 229 10 3 430 
 3 . 7C Blech Mirko PSV München 193 196 6 7 389 
 4 . 5C Edlböck Lukas PSV München 179 169 1 4 348 
 5 . 4D Stockinger Klaus BSV Peilstein A 167 162 2 6 329 
 6 . 24A Huber Monika PSV München 94 108 0 1 202 

Blankbogen Schülerklasse SpO Kennziffer:  
 Start_Nr Name                                                 Verein                               15m 15m . .  10'     9' Total 

 1 . 1C Senger Marko SG Schüsselhausen Mainburg 209 202 3 8 411 
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 Mannschaft  Recurvebogen 

 1. TSV Natternberg III 18D Reithmeier Dieter 562   
 4A Maier Raphael 545   
 20D Hain Michael 482 1589 

 2. BSC Maisach 16B Blaschke Andreas 551   
 17A Mayrhofer Walter 531   
 20D Keenan Patrick 506 1588 

 3. SV Wallern 18C Otteneder Anita 545   
 14D Holzinger Kevin 528   
 19A Sageder Günter 515 1588 

 4. BS Eggenfelden 83 I 16A Gerich Alexander 552   
 15B Haderer Sebastian 533   
 5B Goldmann Tobias 494 1579 

 5. SG Schüsselhausen Mainburg 8A Westermaier Robert 541   
 9A Niedermeier Hans 541   
 13C Westermaier Herbert 492 1574 

 6. Sportschützen Niederlauterbach 17D Orel Thomas 525   
 18C Kormansek Marko 523   
 11C Bauer Hubert 513 1561 

 7. VSG Dingolfing I 16D Ransberger Konrad 548   
 11A Gregor Wolfgang 520   
 19D Atzberger Stefan 487 1555 

 8. BSC Mühldorf 15D Haberger Michael 535   
 9D Skrzydel Krzysztof 532   
 13D Gölkel Herbert 456 1523 

 9. Tassilo Schützen Aschheim 6D Kiesshauer Peter 518   
 18B Zitzelsberger Christian 508   
 5D Suppes Dirk 496 1522 



 10. LK Cere 12B Kobzova Tereza 516   
 6A Vitovec David 500   
 9B Nechutna Klara 494 1510 

 11. BC Ismaning 17D Werner Katharina 535   
 19B Heitzer Andreas 498   
 24B Schindler Michael 470 1503 

 12. BS Regental II 10B Deglmann Stefan 521   
 4A Fischer Sebastian 512   
 11A Fehringer Markus 467 1500 

 13. Waltdschützen Kirchdorf E.V. 7B Weber Tom 524   
 5B Gigl Arnold 502   
 7A Schmid Günther 459 1485 

 14. TSV Waldtrudering III 12D Witzl Christine 516   
 6C Petrov Georgi 485   
 14A Petritsch Gabi 456 1457 

 15. BS Eggenfelden 83 II 18A Berger Sebastian 524   
 19B Haunberger Richard 524   
 17B Gruber Christian 403 1451 

 16. TSV Natternberg II 9D Aigner Daniela 491   
 17C Köberl Florian 474   
 14C Stapel Ulrich 473 1438 

 17. VSG Dingolfing II 11D Weber Josefine 486   
 10C Gregor Michaela 480   
 8B Schrödinger Michael 469 1435 

 18. 1. BSC Rottal 6C Lichtnecker Raphael 524   
 15D Högl Thomas 500   
 20C Bradler Stefan 382 1406 

 19. TSV Waldtrudering II 7C Usselmann Jakob 488   
 9C Eckerlein Richard 469   
 13C Friebel Edda 399 1356 

 20. BS Regental I 13B Wieden Peter 481   
 6D Schön Ulrike 474   
 10D Merkl Willi 391 1346 



 21. TSV Natternberg I 10B Mischke Alexandra 473   
 8D Mischke Nicolai 469   
 6A Santl Stephanie 401 1343 

 22. PSV München 18B Zerle Evi 484   
 12A Schleser Rita 453   
 17C Trinkler Gabi 402 1339 

 23. TSV Natternberg IV 6B Wetzel Eduard 427   
 5A Stapel Tobias 414   
 11B Stapel Christine 407 1248 

 24. TSV Waldtrudering I 10A Milberg Karin 472   
 5A Schilling Claus 400   
 8B Link Michaela 365 1237 

 25. BS Eggenfelden 83 III 4B Kuhn Dominik 514   
 20A Pasch Karl-Heinz 470   
 16B Hauberger Timo 190 1174 

 26. 1. BSC Rottal II 8C Wolf Kai 429   
 7B Zoglauer Angela 401   
 9C Esch Max 291 1121 



 Mannschaft  Compoundbogen 

 1. BS Eggenfelden 83 21D Kuhn Ludwig 568   
 22D Wintersteiger Günther 567   
 23B Brunhuber Florian 547 1682 

 2. 1. FC Passau 20B Kmeth Jürgen 570   
 24A Hiebinger Stephan 563   
 25A Winklhofer Rudolf 544 1677 

 3. TSV Natternberg 22C Stadler Florian 566   
 21C Rohde Jana 557   
 23C Bildner Tobias 546 1669 

 4. TV 64 Landshut 21B Sailer Ludwig 559   
 23A Hofmann Anja 554   
 22B Jahn Hans 549 1662 

 5. PSV München 21D Viol Sebastian 559   
 22C Preda Leonie 551   
 24C Merkl Robert 541 1651 

 6. SG Schüsselhausen Mainburg 21A Berger Stefan 546   
 23A Straßberger Gregor 456   
 22A Vollberg Sven 360 1362 

 Mannschaft  Schülerklasse B 

 1. Frohsinn Ilmmünster 3C Wendler Tobias 537   
 2D Wörmann Benedikt 375   
 3B Golec Dominik 291 1203 

 


